Small Business Loans Closed For the Period of January 1, 2010 Through December 31, 2010

EXHIBIT A

Applicant - Loans in
Partnership with MCCD

2% Loan Program

All Washed up Laundry
3010 Penn Ave. N.

Penn Lowry Crossing LLC
3010 Penn Ave. N.

Linden Hills Coop

3815 Sunnyside Ave.

Credit Building Program
5127 Queen Ave. N.
3957 25" Ave. S.

3226 Humboldt Ave. N.
5540 Oliver Ave. S.
3200 Oakland Ave. S.
1808 Arthur Street N.E.
1530 South 6™ Street
2747 Stevens Ave. S.
2223 Queen Ave. N.
3613 Portland Ave. S.
2221 Elliot Ave. S.
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Under the City’s Partnership with MCCD

Loan Projected Retained
Amount Ward New Jobs Jobs
75,000 4 5 0
65,000 4 0 0
75,000 13 0 0
250 4 0 0
250 12 0 0
250 4 0 0
250 13 0 0
250 8 0 0
250 1 0 0
250 2 0 0
250 6 0 0
250 5 0 0
250 8 0 0
250 6 0 0
1

Date
Closed

04/27/2010
07/14/2010

09/20/2010

01/27/2010
02/08/2010
03/05/2010
03/08/2010
03/23/2010
06/18/2010
06/25/2010
12/06/2010
12/08/2010
12/11/2010
12/11/2010

Neighborhood

Jordan
Jordan

Linden Hills

Shingle Creek
Standish
Folwell
Armatage
Central
Windom Park
Cedar Riverside
Whittier
Willard-Hay
Central
Ventura Village



Applicant — Loans in
Partnership with MCCD

Micro Loans

Mississippi Hospitality, Inc.
2341 Penn Ave. N.

Seagull Co., LLC

3649 Chicago Ave. S.
Stillwater Companies, LLC
3744 Chicago Ave. S.

The District

1120 Lowry Ave. N.
Wojtowicz Contractors
5430 42" Ave. S.

South Minneapolis, LLC
3405 Chicago Ave. S.

NW Berry and Associates, LLC
2022 Queen Ave. N.

Applicant — Loans in
Partnership with MCCD
Hudson & Hudson Company
2900 42" St. E.

Joshua R. Williams Law Office
4227 Blaisdell Ave. S.
Eddie’s Barber Shop

4301 4™ Ave. S.

Electra Beaty Salon, LLC
1516 Lake St. E.

C’est Chic

624 Lake St. E.

C’Est Chic

212 3" Ave. N.E.
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Retained

Retained

Loan Projected
Amount Ward New Jobs Jobs
7,500 5 0 0
11,500 8 0 0
12,500 8 0 0
5,000 4 0 0
15,000 12 0 0
5,000 8 0 0
10,000 5 2 1

Loan Projected
Amount Ward New Jobs Jobs
25,000 12 0 6
15,000 11 0 0
12,500 8 4 0
16,000 9 3 0
35,000 6 0 0
35,000 3 2 0

Date
Closed
01/14/2010
01/27/2010
03/08/2010
03/10/2010
03/11/2010
03/17/2010

05/04/2010

Date
Closed
01/20/2010
01/28/2010
02/16/2010
02/26/2010
03/02/2010

04/02/2010

Neighborhood

Willard-Hay
Powderhorn Park
Central

Folwell

Morris Park
Powderhorn Park

Willard-Hay

Neighborhood
Standish

King Field
Regina

Midtown Phillips
Phillips West

St. Anthony West



Applicant — Loans in Loan Projected Retained Date

Partnership with MCCD Amount Ward New Jobs Jobs Closed Neighborhood
Holy Land Midtown, LLC 22,500 9 3 1 04/15/2010  Midtown Phillips
920 Lake St. E.

Hudson Ace Hardware 25,000 12 3 6 04/20/2010  Standish

2900 42" St. E.

Ram Construction of Twin Cities 25,000 5 0 2 04/26/2010  Jordan

2825 Oliver Ave. N.

All Washed Up Laundry Services 65,000 4 2 1 04/27/2010  Jordan

3010 Penn Ave. N.

The Alden Group 24,900 5 0 2 05/07/2010  Jordan

1200 West Broadway

The Salty Tart 25,000 9 0 2 05/12/2010  Midtown Phillips
920 Lake St. E.

Diamond Mills 25,000 10 0 1 09/15/2010  Lyndale

201 Lake St. W.

Minnesota Food Grocery 25,000 10 2 0 09/15/2010  Lyndale

201 Lake St. W.

Sunshine Tree Child Development 7,000 8 0 0 10/22/2010  Powderhorn Park
3641 Chicago Ave. S.

Sojourner Farms, LLC 40,000 1 2 20 11/08/2010  Logan Park

1723 Adams St. N.E.

Kilimanjaro Restaurant Corp. 30,000 8 18 0 11/29/2010  Central

3021 5™ Ave. S.

Center Point Massage School 40,000 3 0 21 11/29/2010  Marcy Holmes
1313 5" St. S.E.

Commercial Gaskets Unlimited 25,000 2 0 3 12/30/2010  Cooper

2817 42" Ave. S.

Total # Loans 40 $802,180 46 66
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We all know that financing is only one part of a successful business. In addition to partnering with the City on the above loans,
MCCD also provides the advice, counseling and technical assistance to businesses that can mean the difference between success and
failure. The City utilizes the services of MCCD and its member organizations to provide help in planning, organizing and managing

the businesses that are seeking financing for their projects. For more information on the services provided by the MCCD visit:
http://www.mccdmn.org

For more information regarding all other programs offered through the City’s Business Finance, visit:
http://www.ci.minneapolis.mn.us/cped/business_assistance.asp

MCCD Loans Closed for Report 2011
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